Breakdown of ASTA Albuquerque, NM Trip

Asof 10/4/18

Estimate Orchestra Travel: §1148/pp fot High School, $1145/pp for Middle School

If you ate in need for Scholarship funds or financial aid please contact: Tracy Holt tracy holt(@dpsk12.org
Fundraising options to be applied directly toward yout student’s travel: (See King Soopers info Attached)

High School: (Wednesday March 6, to Sunday, March 10, 2019)

Hotel, daily breakfast, daily lunch

Bus

Instrument Rental {cost sptead ovet all}
Chaperones (to cover 50% discount)

Dinner and snacks
Est. Total

$775.00
$143.06
$16.13
$74.14

§125
$1148

Middle School: (Wednesday Matrch 6, to Sunday, March 10, 2019)

Hotel, daily breakfast, daily lunch

Bus

Instrument Rental (cost spread over all)
Chapetones (to cover 50% discount)

Dinner and snacks
Est. Total

$775.00
$143.06
$16.13
$66.85
$125
$1145

Activities not included in above cost breakdown:

International Balloon Museum:

National Museum of Nuclear Science
and History:

Museum of Natural History and Science:
Rattlesnake Museum

Sandia Tramway

Albuquerque Zoo

Tours of Old Town-Ghast Tour

$6 for adults, $3 for kids under 17

$12 for adults, $10 for kids under 17

Varies between $5-22 depending on activity

$5 for adults, $3 for students, Minimum $49

$25 for adults, $20 for ages 13-20, $15 12 and under
$3 for adults, $1.50 per student

$20 for adults, $16 for 13-17, $10 for 6-12




