Breakdown of ASTA Albuquerque, NM Trip

As of 10/4/18

Estimate Orchestra Travel: \$1148/pp for High School, \$1145/pp for Middle School

If you are in need for Scholarship funds or financial aid please contact: Tracy Holt <u>tracy holt@dpsk12.org</u> Fundraising options to be applied directly toward your student's travel: (See King Soopers info Attached)

High School: (Wednesday March 6, to Sunday, March 1	.0, 2019)
Hotel, daily breakfast, daily lunch	\$775.00
Bus	\$143.06
Instrument Rental (cost spread over all)	\$16.13
Chaperones (to cover 50% discount)	\$74.14
Dinner and snacks	<u>\$125</u>
Est. Total	\$1148

Middle School: (Wednesday March 6, to Sunday, March	10, 2019
Hotel, daily breakfast, daily lunch	\$775.00
Bus	\$143.06
Instrument Rental (cost spread over all)	\$16.13
Chaperones (to cover 50% discount)	\$66.85
Dinner and snacks	<u>\$125</u>
Est. Total	\$1145

Activities not included in above cost breakdown:

International Ballo	on Museum:	\$6 for a

National Museum of Nuclear Science

and History:

Museum of Natural History and Science:

Rattlesnake Museum

Sandia Tramway

Albuquerque Zoo

Tours of Old Town-Ghost Tour

\$6 for adults, \$3 for kids under 17

\$12 for adults, \$10 for kids under 17

Varies between \$5-22 depending on activity

\$5 for adults, \$3 for students, Minimum \$49

\$25 for adults, \$20 for ages 13-20, \$15 12 and under

\$3 for adults, \$1.50 per student

\$20 for adults, \$16 for 13-17, \$10 for 6-12